
MENS 165.0 RESULTS

Mens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 162.8 325.0 0

2 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 163.4 265.0 0

3 Aaron Mendoza Ulysses High School 162.7 235.0 0

4 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 164.7 235.0 0

5 Tommy Messersmith Tonganoxie 163.3 225.0 0

6 Mikey Pruett Piper High School 161.2 205.0 0

7 Taylon Ellis Wellington Crusaders 162.5 205.0 0

8 Luke Wylie Wellington Crusaders 157.1 200.0 0

9 Jamaal Jackson Labette County 164.4 200.0 0

10 Luke Swingle Wellington Crusaders 162.1 195.0 0

11 Broc Harland Ulysses High School 164.6 195.0 0

12 Parker Thornton Wellington Crusaders 158.3 185.0 0

13 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 161.2 185.0 0

14 Hank Shinliver Wellington Crusaders 162.5 180.0 0

15 Landon Hill Fort Scott High School 161.2 175.0 0

16 Enrique Becerra Wellington Crusaders 161.0 160.0 0

17 Brayden Wise Labette County 162.2 160.0 0

18 Cole  Jesseph Wellington Crusaders 157.2 140.0 0

19 Jakob Bustraan Wellington Crusaders 162.0 135.0 0

20 Payton Bolling Fort Scott High School 161.0 125.0 0

21 CALEN PORTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 156.9 120.0 0

22 Sam Deloney Fort Scott High School 165.0 0 0

Mens 165.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 162.8 455.0 0

2 Tommy Messersmith Tonganoxie 163.3 445.0 0

3 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 163.4 380.0 0

4 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 164.7 375.0 0

5 Mikey Pruett Piper High School 161.2 345.0 0

6 Parker Thornton Wellington Crusaders 158.3 335.0 0

7 Jamaal Jackson Labette County 164.4 325.0 0

8 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 161.2 315.0 0

9 Broc Harland Ulysses High School 164.6 315.0 0

10 Sam Deloney Fort Scott High School 165.0 305.0 0

11 Luke Wylie Wellington Crusaders 157.1 300.0 0

12 Luke Swingle Wellington Crusaders 162.1 280.0 0

13 Taylon Ellis Wellington Crusaders 162.5 275.0 0

14 Cole  Jesseph Wellington Crusaders 157.2 265.0 0

15 Hank Shinliver Wellington Crusaders 162.5 265.0 0

16 Landon Hill Fort Scott High School 161.2 255.0 0

17 Brayden Wise Labette County 162.2 240.0 0

18 Jakob Bustraan Wellington Crusaders 162.0 230.0 0

19 Payton Bolling Fort Scott High School 161.0 220.0 0

20 CALEN PORTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 156.9 215.0 0

21 Enrique Becerra Wellington Crusaders 161.0 215.0 0

22 Aaron Mendoza Ulysses High School 162.7 205.0 0

Mens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 162.8 245.0 0

2 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 163.4 235.0 0

3 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 164.7 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Parker Thornton Wellington Crusaders 158.3 225.0 0

5 Jamaal Jackson Labette County 164.4 225.0 0

6 Broc Harland Ulysses High School 164.6 215.0 0

7 Hank Shinliver Wellington Crusaders 162.5 205.0 0

8 Luke Wylie Wellington Crusaders 157.1 195.0 0

9 Tommy Messersmith Tonganoxie 163.3 195.0 0

10 Luke Swingle Wellington Crusaders 162.1 190.0 0

11 Mikey Pruett Piper High School 161.2 185.0 0

12 Brayden Wise Labette County 162.2 180.0 0

13 Sam Deloney Fort Scott High School 165.0 175.0 0

14 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 161.2 165.0 0

15 Landon Hill Fort Scott High School 161.2 165.0 0

16 Enrique Becerra Wellington Crusaders 161.0 160.0 0

17 Payton Bolling Fort Scott High School 161.0 150.0 0

18 Aaron Mendoza Ulysses High School 162.7 145.0 0

19 Cole  Jesseph Wellington Crusaders 157.2 130.0 0

20 CALEN PORTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 156.9 125.0 0

21 Jakob Bustraan Wellington Crusaders 162.0 120.0 0

22 Taylon Ellis Wellington Crusaders 162.5 0 0

Mens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 162.8 1025.0 10

2 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 163.4 880.0 8

3 Tommy Messersmith Tonganoxie 163.3 865.0 6

4 Gavin  Shupe Tonganoxie 164.7 845.0 4

5 Jamaal Jackson Labette County 164.4 750.0 2

6 Parker Thornton Wellington Crusaders 158.3 745.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Mikey Pruett Piper High School 161.2 735.0 0

8 Broc Harland Ulysses High School 164.6 725.0 0

9 Luke Wylie Wellington Crusaders 157.1 695.0 0

10 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 161.2 665.0 0

11 Luke Swingle Wellington Crusaders 162.1 665.0 0

12 Hank Shinliver Wellington Crusaders 162.5 650.0 0

13 Landon Hill Fort Scott High School 161.2 595.0 0

14 Aaron Mendoza Ulysses High School 162.7 585.0 0

15 Brayden Wise Labette County 162.2 580.0 0

16 Cole  Jesseph Wellington Crusaders 157.2 535.0 0

17 Enrique Becerra Wellington Crusaders 161.0 535.0 0

18 Payton Bolling Fort Scott High School 161.0 495.0 0

19 Jakob Bustraan Wellington Crusaders 162.0 485.0 0

20 Taylon Ellis Wellington Crusaders 162.5 480.0 0

21 Sam Deloney Fort Scott High School 165.0 480.0 0

22 CALEN PORTER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 156.9 460.0 0


